EMC (歐規)高性能/高電流 DC 發電機濾波器 (單 π迴路)
High-performance / high-current DC generator filter  EURO (one-stage)
 HUA Series, all-purpose filters to Protection Class 1
0～250VAC  50/60HZ θa 40℃ EN55011 Class A / EN55022 Class B
                                              CE
   This series DC generator in filter meets EN55011 Class A / EN55022 Class B
protection, with excellent common mode and differential mode noise attenuation performance for
most cars power supply, can be used to suppress interference pulses, continuous or intermittent

Dissipation
total±15%
﹝W﹞
Temperature
   Rise
    ℃
Temperature
  Range
    ℃
Fig
HUA-9010-1010-GF 1×10 10 1 ≦30 -25～+85 A
HUA-9010-2010-GF 1×20 4.3 1.72 ≦30 -25～+85 A
HUA-9010-3010-GF 1×30 3.1 2.79 ≦30 -25～+85 A
HUA-9010-5010-GF 1×50 1.3 3.25 ≦30 -25～+85 B
HUA-9010-6010-GF 1×60 1 3.6 ≦30 -25～+85 B
HUA-9010-8010-GF 1×80 0.8 5.12 ≦30 -25～+85 C
HUA-9010-H100-GF 1×100 0.75 7.5 ≦30 -25～+85 C
HUA-9010-H125-GF 1×125 0.7 10.9375 ≦30 -25～+85 D
HUA-9010-H150-GF 1×150 0.6 13.5 ≦30 -25～+85 D
HUA-9010-H175-GF 1×175 0.39 11.94375 ≦30 -25～+85 D
HUA-9010-H200-GF 1×200 0.35 14 ≦30 -25～+85 D
HUA-9010-H225-GF 1×225 0.3 15.1875 ≦30 -25～+85 E
HUA-9010-H250-GF 1×250 0.22 13.75 ≦30 -25～+85 E
HUA-9010-H275-GF 1×275 0.15 11.34375 ≦30 -25～+85 E
HUA-9010-H300-GF 1×300
50
1.5×In
1 min.
per